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    2020 Priority Date Index - 76D Indian Creek Enforcement Area
Enforceable

AcresWater Right # Type Use
Pod

Qtr Sec Section
Twp
RgeOwner Source Enf #

Diversion 
Name From - To CfsPriority Date

Total 
Flow

004

003

006

003

LS002

LS001

003

011

008

008

008

008

LS004

LS003

IS2 001

MG 
001SP

009

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

ISOLATED SPRING 

MAPLE AND GALENA SPRINGS 

INDIAN CREEK 

01 01   12 31

04 01   11 04

   

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 04

01 01   12 04

01 01   12 04

04 28   09 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

04 01   11 04

01 01   12 31

04 01   11 04

SWNWSE

SWNWSE

NWNESW

SWNWSE

N2N2SW

SE

SWNWSE

NESENE

SWSENW

SWSENW

SWSENW

SWSENW

SWNE

S2SENW

NESWSE

NESWSE

SESENW

PG

IR

IR

ST

ST

ST

DM

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

ST

ST

IR

ST

IR

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 3

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 2

006

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 2

LS002

LS001

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 2

THERRIAULT DITCH

QUIRK DITCH NO. 2

QUIRK DITCH NO. 2

QUIRK DITCH NO. 2

QUIRK DITCH NO. 2

LS004

LS003

SECTION 29 DITCH 
NO. 2

MG 001SP

BOYLE DITCH NO. 1

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

SHEA RANCH INC

BUTTS, RICHARD

BUTTS, ROBERT

BUTTS, STEVE

INDIAN CREEK FARMS LLC

INDIAN CREEK FARMS LLC

INDIAN CREEK FARMS LLC

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

391

391

80

65

65

65

65

252

506

HG

HG

HF

FL

LS

LS

FL

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

LS

LS

HG

FL

HG

1

1*

2*

1

1*

2*

1

1

1

1

1

1

1*

2*

1

1

1*

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

 5.00

 5.00

 0.09

 2.50

 1.25

 2.50

 7.50

18841015

18841015

18841015

18841015

18841015

18841015

18841015

18880828

18900620

18900620

18900620

18900620

18900620

18900620

18920617

18920617

18940408

76D  W 118104  00

76D  W 118113  00

76D  W 118117  00

76D  W 118118  00

76D  W 118128  00

76D  W 140723  00

76D  W 140172  00

76D  W 30106279  

76D  W 118108  00

76D  W 118119  00

76D  W 118111  00

 5.00

 10.00

 10.00

 10.00

 10.00

 10.00

 10.09

 12.59

 13.84

 13.84

 13.84

 13.84

 13.84

 13.84

 16.34

 16.34

 23.84

30

30

29

30

29

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29
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Enforceable
AcresWater Right # Type Use

Pod
Qtr Sec Section

Twp
RgeOwner Source Enf #

Diversion 
Name From - To CfsPriority Date

Total 
Flow

006

002

002

010

001

001

001

001

005

005

007

IS1 
001D

IS1 
001D

IS1 
001D

011

011

011

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

ISOLATED SPRING 

ISOLATED SPRING 

ISOLATED SPRING 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

04 01   11 04

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 15   10 19

04 01   11 04

04 01   11 04

04 01   11 04

04 01   11 04

04 01   11 04

01 01   12 04

04 01   11 04

06 01   09 30

06 01   09 30

06 01   09 30

04 28   09 19

04 28   09 19

04 28   09 19

NWNESW

SWNWSE

SWNWSE

SWSWNE

NWSWSE

NWSWSE

NWSWSE

NWSWSE

SENWSE

SENWSE

NWNESW

NWSE

NWSE

NWSE

NWSENE

NWSENE

NWSENE

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

DM

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

006

GARRISON DITCH

GARRISON DITCH

BOYLE DITCH NO. 2

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 1

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 1

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 1

SECTION 30 DITCH 
NO. 1

QUIRK DITCH NO. 1

QUIRK DITCH NO. 1

SECTION 29 DITCH 
NO. 1

IS1 001D

IS1 001D

IS1 001D

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

QUIRK CATTLE CO

GARRISON, LOUISE V

GARRISON, MILES T

INDIAN CREEK FARMS LLC

BUTTS, RICHARD

BUTTS, ROBERT

BUTTS, STEVE

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

QUIRK CATTLE CO

BUTLER, STANLEY W

BUTLER, STEPHANIE C

DEEP SPRINGS, LLC

GRIEVE, JARROD

SHEA RANCH INC

SHEA, G PATRICK

506

70

70

63

391

391

391

391

391

252

10

10

10

28

28

28

HG

PH

PH

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

FL

HG

DK

DK

DK

HG

HG

HG

2*

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

USE

USE

USE

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

 1.07

 2.39

 5.00

 7.50

 0.09

 4.00

 0.13

 0.88

18940408

18940417

18940417

18980404

18980525

18980525

18980525

18980525

18990325

18990325

18990411

19080506

19080506

19080506

19201231

19201231

19201231

76D  W 47  00

76D  W 140170  00

76D  W 118114  00

76D  W 118112  00

76D  W 118129  00

76D  W 118110  00

76D  W 23088  00

76D  W 140725  00

 23.84

 24.91

 24.91

 27.30

 32.30

 32.30

 32.30

 32.30

 39.80

 39.89

 43.89

 44.02

 44.02

 44.02

 44.90

 44.90

 44.90

29

30

30

29

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

MeansID
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AcresWater Right # Type Use

Pod
Qtr Sec Section

Twp
RgeOwner Source Enf #

Diversion 
Name From - To CfsPriority Date

Total 
Flow

011

011

011

011

011

011

UT3 
001SP

UT2 
001SP

UT1 
001D

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

INDIAN CREEK 

SPRING, UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 
OF INDIAN CREEK 

SPRING, UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 
OF INDIAN CREEK 

SPRING, UNNAMED TRIBUTARY 
OF INDIAN CREEK 

04 28   09 19

04 28   09 19

04 01   11 04

04 28   09 19

04 28   09 19

04 28   09 19

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

01 01   12 31

NWSENE

SENE

NWSENE

NWSENE

NWSENE

NWSENE

SESWNE

NENWSE

NENWSE

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

FW

DM

ST

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

THERRIAULT DITCH

UT3 001SP

UT2 001SP

UT1 001D

SHEA, MEAGHAN

BROCKMANN, WESLEY K

QUIRK CATTLE CO

SHEA RANCH INC

HOLDER, AMBER A

NELSON LIVING TRUST

INDIAN CREEK FARMS LLC

DEEP SPRINGS, LLC

DEEP SPRINGS, LLC

28

30

252

123

53

53

5.75

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

HG

DM

DM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

USE

USE

FILE

USE

USE

USE

FILE

FILE

FILE

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

37N26W

 0.94

 5.00

 3.85

 1.38

19201231

19201231

19210613

19320630

19320630

19320630

19591103

19730630

19730630

76D  W 141377  00

76D  W 118109  00

76D  W 140720  00

76D  W 140726  00

76D  W 140169  00

76D  W 216093  00

76D  W 216094  00

 44.90

 45.84

 50.84

 54.69

 56.07

 56.07

 56.07

 56.07

 56.07

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

MeansID


